
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次

642 周采然 CHOW CHOI YIN AUDREY 5.54 1

509 朱鎧姸 CHU HOI YIN BETHANY 5.72 2

635 莊艾菲 CHONG NGAI FEI 5.81 3

558 陳靖宜 CHAN JALIE 5.83 4

527 彭靖媛 PANG CHING WUN PETTRINE BETHANY 5.86 5

520 林立之 LAM LAP CHI GIANNA 6.27 6

629 張心悅 CHEUNG SUM YUET 6.28 7

618 劉琛怡 LAU SUM YI 6.37 8

614 莫凱澄 MOK HOI CHING 6.54 9

644 戴卓願 TAI CHEUK YUEN 6.54 10

603 林孇 SHANIZE LAM 6.56 11

576 麥杍鍒 MAK TSZ YAU 6.59 12

661 饒天琳 YIU TIN LAM, JOCELYN 6.68 13

598 吳千欣 NG MELANIE CHIN YAN 6.88 14

536 張雪瑩 CHEUNG SUET YING 7.04 15

621 林欣頤 AILEEN 7.36 16

540 王曉晴 WONG HIU CHING 7.88 17

516 王奕心 LILA REESE WONG 8.02 18

633 湯力縈 TONG LIK YING 8.03 19

504 鍾卓琳 CHUNG CHEUK LAM 8.58 20

534 劉幸怡 PARIS LAU HANG YEE 8.93 21

530 吳禮恩 NG LAI YAN CHARLOTTE 13.84 22

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次
642 周采然 CHOW CHOI YIN AUDREY 5.84 1
661 饒天琳 YIU TIN LAM, JOCELYN 7.36 2
655 錢子喬 CHIN HAILEY TSZ KIU 7.66 3
509 朱鎧姸 CHU HOI YIN BETHANY 8.11 4
635 莊艾菲 CHONG NGAI FEI 8.13 5
644 戴卓願 TAI CHEUK YUEN 8.14 6
527 彭靖媛 PANG CHING WUN PETTRINE BETHANY 8.61 7
558 陳靖宜 CHAN JALIE 8.64 8
636 劉卓穎 LAU CHEUK WING 9.12 9
605 鄧凱臨 TANG HOI LAM KARINA 9.14 10
534 劉幸怡 PARIS LAU HANG YEE 9.29 11
547 黎書行 LAI SHU HANG 9.29 12
643 陳韻晴 ATHENA CHAN 9.31 13
612 吳樂之 LAURENE NG 9.41 14

女子 20米 - 2014

女子 30米 - 2014(UPDATED)



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次
598 吳千欣 NG MELANIE CHIN YAN 9.65 15
563 舒心 SHU XIN KRISTIE 9.94 16
516 王奕心 LILA REESE WONG 12.14 17
501 林奕然 ESME CONNELL ABS ABS
514 曾凱渟 TSANG HOI TING ABS ABS
625 葉焯嘉 YIP CHEUK KA KARLEY ABS ABS

編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次
625 葉焯嘉 YIP CHEUK KA KARLEY 0.88 1
635 莊艾菲 CHONG NGAI FEI 0.86 2
509 朱鎧姸 CHU HOI YIN BETHANY 0.84 3
563 舒心 SHU XIN KRISTIE 0.83 4
598 吳千欣 NG MELANIE CHIN YAN 0.81 5
527 彭靖媛 PANG CHING WUN PETTRINE BETHANY 0.8 6
642 周采然 CHOW CHOI YIN AUDREY 0.79 7
601 錢思雅 CHIN SOPHIA SZE NGA 0.78 8
661 饒天琳 YIU TIN LAM, JOCELYN 0.76 9
547 黎書行 LAI SHU HANG 0.75 10
600 陳凱晴 CHAN HOI CHING ELLY 0.69 11
603 林孇 SHANIZE LAM 0.68 12
644 戴卓願 TAI CHEUK YUEN 0.66 13
558 陳靖宜 CHAN JALIE 0.65 14
655 錢子喬 CHIN HAILEY TSZ KIU 0.51 15
636 劉卓穎 LAU CHEUK WING 0.49 16
534 劉幸怡 PARIS LAU HANG YEE 0.48 17
619 黃芊昕 OEI CHIN YAN 0.3 18
576 麥杍鍒 MAK TSZ YAU 0.24 19
501 林奕然 ESME CONNELL ABS ABS

女子 立定跳遠 - 2014 

女子 30米 - 2014(UPDATED)



編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次
563 舒心 SHU XIN KRISTIE 4.11 1
642 周采然 CHOW CHOI YIN AUDREY 4.09 2
629 張心悅 CHEUNG SUM YUET 3.64 3
509 朱鎧姸 CHU HOI YIN BETHANY 3.54 4
504 鍾卓琳 CHUNG CHEUK LAM 3.28 5
520 林立之 LAM LAP CHI GIANNA 3.06 6
540 王曉晴 WONG HIU CHING 2.94 7
527 彭靖媛 PANG CHING WUN PETTRINE BETHANY 2.93 8
576 麥杍鍒 MAK TSZ YAU 2.92 9
558 陳靖宜 CHAN JALIE 2.91 10
661 饒天琳 YIU TIN LAM, JOCELYN 2.9 11
633 湯力縈 TONG LIK YING 2.76 12
601 錢思雅 CHIN SOPHIA SZE NGA 2.7 13
598 吳千欣 NG MELANIE CHIN YAN 2.63 14
635 莊艾菲 CHONG NGAI FEI 2.63 15
636 劉卓穎 LAU CHEUK WING 2.47 16
600 陳凱晴 CHAN HOI CHING ELLY 2.31 17
643 陳韻晴 ATHENA CHAN 2.23 18
621 林欣頤 AILEEN 2.2 19
655 錢子喬 CHIN HAILEY TSZ KIU 2.19 20
534 劉幸怡 PARIS LAU HANG YEE 2.11 21
625 葉焯嘉 YIP CHEUK KA KARLEY 2.1 22
644 戴卓願 TAI CHEUK YUEN 1.92 23
501 林奕然 ESME CONNELL ABS ABS
516 王奕心 LILA REESE WONG ABS ABS

女子 擲豆袋 - 2014


